1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/

CARMATE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS
GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY

Quad Race Results
2/4-STK NOVICE
1 4 HON Randall C Pruitt
2 4 HON Stuart Barlow
3 4 HON Curtis G Walraven
4 4 HON Jeff Shaffer
5 4 POL Adam Terwilliger
6 4 HON Michael Bartley
7 4 HON Charles H Smith
8 4 LAE Jeremy N Bartley
9 4 YAM David Price
10 3 YAM LeviHall
11 3 HON Ray Brown
12 3 YAM Brian Nateosky
13 3 YAM KevinR Wible
14 3 HON Devan Raines
1S 3 SUZ John Stewart
16 2 HON Rychard Ectestiry
17 2 HON Kevin Wise
18 1 HON Brandon Myers
19 1 YAM Brad Prosser
20 1 YAM Michael Saeullo
21 1 HON Eric Thien
2-STK B (0-200)
1 4 YAM Shawn A Glitsch
2 4 YAM Curtis H Root III
3 4 YAM Gary Freeze
2-STK B (250)
1 S HON Jason Trent
2 5 HON Richard Yaslik
3 4 HON Benjamin Greer
4 4 LAE Chad Wallace
S 4 HON Craig T Wilson
6 4 LAE Justin Asplin
7 4 HON Mark Wolford
8 4 HON Samuel E Lamp
9 4 HON Brad W Pace
10 4 ROL Michael Heaster
11 4 HON Joe Ruscoe
12 4 LAE Chris Conk
13 4 HON Tim Schaefer
14 4 LAE Matthew Zeleski
15 2 LAE Brian Vasko
16 1 SUZ BrendaK Kress
17 1 HON Richard Lee
2-STROKE A
1 5 HON Eric Lemley
2 5 HON Jared Gruca
3 5 ROL Bradley A Page
4 5 HON Dave Simmons

Round 9 - Hardrock
FAIRMONT, WV

August 29 & 30, 1998
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2:14:59
2:15:08
2:15:38
2:16:36
2:16:46
2:21:02
2:27:23
2:31:48
2:45:55
1:36:24
1:42:26
2:17:02
2:23:03
2:41:41
2:45:07
1:34:09
1:50:42
0:39:33
0:41:01
0:55:30
1:37:55

2:12:59
2:34:41
2:46:26

2:36:40
2:40:47
2:08:52
2:10:19
2:10:29
Dalfl 1S
2:14:04
2:16:56
2:17:45
2:21:56
2:26:51
2:33:40
2:35:50
2:50:04
1:06:01
0:34:59
0:35:25

2:23:38
2:23:56
2:25:23
2:26:58
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Jared S Huffman
John J Madrachimov
Michael Miller
Doug A McCard
Gary E Swartley
Ricky D Moore
Darrell W Naples
Jim Pinkston
Brian G Cochran
Eric S McDaniel
Frank Stuff

-STROKE MOD

Jeremy D Rice
William Hartley
Richard Singleton
Tim Martin

Brian Foltz

Harry Slater
Robert D Willis
Glenn McConnell
Chris Martin
Daniel R Koenig
Ron N Lamp
Mike Mellott
Jarred Yoder
Mark A Lane
Todd Knippenberg
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Lee Dickerson
Scott Pflum
Shawn Remington
James Sawyers
Ronald Martin
Travis Bates
Duard Hardin
Kenneth R Fox
Jack Yakubec
William D Brown

Chad L Smith
Ed Mills
Daniel Kiernan
Jon Chambers
Jim Vanloocke
Marc Ansley

Gary L Stephenson Jr

Earl Hose
Bart Webster

Christopher W Robey

Robb R Broadwater
Bryan Davis

Travis Daniels
Louis J Zuzak

William Yokley
Kim T Kuhnle
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14
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2:30:15
2:33:28
2:34:47
2:35:17
2:39:03
2:21:24
1:57:50
1:00:19
1:01:58
0:28:41
0:50:34

2:28:38
2:34:10
2:35:51
2:36:10
2:14:03
2:15:45
2:16:36
2:19:55
2:26:27
2:47:46
1:36:42
1:37:15
1:04:14
1:09:16
0:30:52

23159
2:15:23
2:19:32
2:19:50
2:20:40
2:23:08
2:27:58
2:38:38
2:48:13
2:11:47

2:32:00
2:32:19
23632
2:38:48
2:40:06
2:41:18
2:14:50
2:23:38
2:26:53
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2:37:45
0:30:58
0:33:23
0:35:44

2:15:28
2:18:05
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Johnny F Gallagher 9
Bill V Ballance 2
Bryan D Baker 310
Jeff Seegott 16
Eric Lemley 312
James L Wahl 20
Jared Gruca 417
Thomas Brown III 10
Bradley A Page 107
Rob Hertz 22
Dave Simmons 27
Jeremy D Rice 46
Jared S Huffman 371
Timothy A Wilson 57
Santo Derisi 31
Chad L Smith 136
Jason S Williams 47
Ed Mills 33
Robin E Page 133
John J Madrachimov 110
William Hartley 30
Michael Miller 292
Doug A McCard 269
Richard Singleton 52
Tim Martin 41
Daniel Kiernan 55
Jason Trent 120
Daniel B Baggett 21
John Robertson 32
Charles W Colliflower Jr 69
Jon Chambers 38
Travis Hill 208
Gary E Swartley 116
Jim Vanloocke 756
Richard Yaslik 621
Gary L White 26
Marc Ansley 85
Scott A Fleischhauer 108
Kevin Hurst 117
Enoch Evinsky 53
Michael Benson 158
Barry E Hawk Jr 1
Benjamin Greer 523
Chad Wallace 137
Craig T Wilson 124
Justin Asplin 145
Lee Dickerson 573
Michael Bennett 229
John Renner 56
Shawn A Glitsch 109
Pete Thomas 66
John Glann 490
Eddie A Newby 134
Brian Foltz 478
Mark Wolford 514
Henry Holshu 717
Gary L StephensonJr 31
Stuart Barlow 497
Scott Pflum 924
Curtis G Walraven 441
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2:18:21
2:19:29
2:21:57
2:22:56
2:23:38
2:23:49
2:23:56
2:25:11
2:25:23
2:25:57
2:26:58
2:28:38
2:30:15
2:31:07-
2:31:23
2:32:00
2:32:04
2:32:19
2:32:45
2:33:28
2:34:10
2:34:47
2:35:17
2:35:51
2:36:10
2:56:32
2:36:40
2:38:11
2:38:20
2:38:28
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2:39:03
2:40:06
2:40:47
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2:41:18
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2:44:09
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Harry Slater
Steve E Kalasky Jr
Robert D Willis
Jeff Shaffer
Adam Terwilliger
Keith McCloud
Chris Flannery
Samuel E Lamp
Brad W Pace
Timothy Phillips
Shawn Remington
James Sawyers
Glenn McConnell
Marvin D Sleith
Ronald Martin
Michael Bartley
Ricky D Moore
Michael Heaster
Travis Bates
Mike H Penland
Kirk Aland
Bruce Werner
Earl Hose
Randall C Pruitt
James Mantz
Chris Martin

Joe Ruscoe

Bart Webster
Charles H Smith
Duard Hardin
Jeremy N Bartley

Christopher W Robey

Chris Conk

Curtis H Root I1I
Tim Schaefer
Robb R Broadwater
Jay W Condon
Kendall K Jenkins
Michelle Barkhurst
Kenneth R Fox
Larry H Haas

Lee Conkle

David Price

Gary Freeze
Daniel R Koenig
Jack Yakubec
Matthew Zeleski
Doug Henke

Levi Hall

Ron N Lamp
Mike Mellott

Ray Brown

Ron J Cousins
Michael Radcliff
Randy Ervin
Darrell W Naples
Samucl Beaumont
Nikki Hawkins
Gary Gellner
William D Brown

274
141
711
955
275
149
73

165
138
664
289
548
816
88

101
504
14

124
95

87

352
71
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50
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49

584
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168
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961
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589
94

7

545
263
72

201
397
112
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282
661
258
156
741
257
340
91

474
503
190
588
534
309
539

2:15:45
2:16:33
2:16:36
2:16:36
2:16:46
2:16:48
2:16:51
2:16:56
2:17:45
2:18:30
2:19:32
2:19:50
2:19:55
2:20:18
2:20:40
22102
2:21:24
2:21:56
2:23:08
2233418
2:23:18
2:23:29
2:23:38
2:24:58
2:26:01
2:26:27
2:26:51
2:26:53
2:24223
2:27:58
2:31:48
231:57
2:33:40
2:34:41
2:35:50
2:37:45
2:37:54
2:38:20
2:38:23
2:38:38
2:38:56
2:45:17
2:45:55
2:46:26
2:47:46
2:48:13
2:50:04
1:35:23
1:36:24
1:36:42
123745
1:42:26
1:49:03
155517
1:56:34
1:57:50
1:59:50
2:02:36
2:04:45
2:11:47



123 3 YAM Michael D Savage 97
124 3 YAM Gerard Yorko 172
125 3 YAM Brian Nateosky 491
126 3 POL John Mellinger 658
127 3 HON Jason B Lewis 24
128 3 LAE Blaine Shick 118
129 3 YAM KevinR Wible 273
130 3 YAM Fred A Savage 93
131 3 POL Chris J Smolar 106
132 3 POL Thomas Morrison 99
133 3 HON Devan Raines 517
134 3 SUZ John Stewart 506
135 3 YAM Zachary Zibura 100
136 2 HON GregL Goad 15
137 2 LAE Jim Pinkston 28
138 2 HON Brian G Cochran 181
139 2 HON Jarred Yoder 492
140 2 LAE Brian Vasko 907
141 2 HON Mark A Lane 537
142 2 ROL Jan Pritchard 495
1435 9 S ET Barry Hawk Sr. 58
144 2 HON David Hicks 499
145 2 HON Rychard Ectestiry 507
146 2 HON Kevin Wise 290
147 1 ROL Matthew J Smiley 4
148 1 LAE Wayne E Darnold 7
149 1 HON Eric S McDaniel 67
150 1 LAE Bryan Hulsey 11
151 1 YAM Curtis Crump 12
152 1 HON Todd Knippenberg 89
153 1 HON Bryan Davis 83
154 1 HON Gary A Wine 370
155 1 HON Travis Daniels 176
156 1 HON Robert R Fassinger 45
157 1 SUZ Brenda K Kress 271
158 1 HON Noel S Cook 333
159 1 HON Richard Lee 502
160 1 HON Louis J Zuzak 318
161 1 HON Jim Maiorana 493
162 1 LAE ThomasL Waybright 39
163 1 HON Brandon Myers 510
164 1 HON Kenneth Beck 734
165 1 YAM Brad Prosser 496
166 1 HON Frank Stuff 119
167 1 YAM Michael Saeullo 501
168 1 LAE Craig A Greenwood 847
169 1 HON Eric Thien 489
OPN SUPER MOD A

1 5 YAM Jason S Williams 47
2 5 YAM RobinE Page 133
3 5 HON Charles W Colliflower Jr 69
4 5 HON Scott A Fleischhauer 108
S 5 HON Kevin Hurst 117
6 5 YAM Enoch Evinsky 53
7 4 HON Steve E Kalasky Jr 141
8 4 HON Keith McCloud 149
9 2 ROL Jan Pritchard 495
10 1 HON Gary A Wine 370
11 1 LAE Craig A Greenwood 847
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2:13:19
2:14:44
2:17:02
2:17:46
2:22:16
2:22:56
2:23:03
2:28:13
2:29:23
2:33:47
2:41:41
2:45:07
2:45:23
0:56:51
1:00:19
1:01:58
1:04:14
1:06:01
1:09:16
1:18:03
1:21:45
1:28:42
1:34:09
1:50:42
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:28:41
0:29:07
0:29:15
0:30:52
0:30:58
0:31:15
0:33:23
0:34:13
0:34:59
0:35:05
0:35:25
0:35:44
0:37:34
0:39:26
0:39:33
0:40:45
0:41:01
0:50:34
0:55:30
1:26:19
1:37:55

2:32:04
2:32:45
2:38:28
2:43:03
2:44:09
2:48:01
2:16:33
2:16:48
1:18:03
0:31:15
1:26:19

OPN SUPER MOD B

1 S LON Travis Hill

2 4 YAM Michael Bennett

3 4 HON John Glann

4 4 HON Eddie A Newby

5 4 YAM Timothy Phillips
6 3 YAM Michael Radcliff
7 3 YAM Randy Ervin

8 3 YAM Gerard Yorko
PRO

1 5 ROL William Yokley

2 5 YAM Kim T Kuhnle

3 5 HON Johnny F Gallagher
4 5 HON Bill V Ballance

S 5 LAE BryanD Baker

6 5 HON Jeff Seegott

7 5 LAE JamesL Wahl

8 5 HON Thomas Brown III
9 5 HON RobHertz

10 5 HON Timothy A Wilson
11 5 HON Santo Derisi

12 5 HON Daniel B Baggett
13 4 LAE Barry E Hawk Jr
14 4 LAE Chris Flannery

15 3 HON Doug Henke

16 3 HON Jason B Lewis

17 2 HON GregL Goad

18 2 HON David Hicks

19 1 ROL Matthew J Smiley
20 1 LAE Wayne E Darnold
21 1 LAE Bryan Hulsey

22 1 YAM Curtis Crump

23 1 HON Noel S Cook

SR (40 UP)

1 4 HON John Renner

2 4 HON Pete Thomas

3 4 HON James Mantz

4 4 LAE Larry H Haas

S 2 CT  Barry Hawk Sr.

6 1 LAE Thomas L Waybright
7 1 HON RobertR Fassinger

UTILITY MOD

1 4 KAW Mike H Penland

2 4 POL Kendall K Jenkins
2 4 YAM Lee Conkle

3 3 YAM Zachary Zibura

UTILITY SPORT

1 4 POL Marvin D Sleith
2 3 POL John Mellinger
3 1 HON Kenneth Beck

UTILITY STOCK

1 4 YAM Jay W Condon

2 3 YAM Michael D Savage
3 3 YAM Fred A Savage
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2:38:56
2:12:22
2:13:28
2:14:02
2:18:30
1:55:17
1:56:34
2:14:44

2:15:28
2:18:05
2:18:21
2:19:29
2157
2:22:56
2:23:49
2:25:11
2:25:57].
2:31:07
2:31:28
2:38:11
2:04:06
2:16:51
1:35:23
2:22:16
0:56:51
1:28:42
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:29:07
0:29:15
0:35:05

2:12:29
2:13:98
2:26:01
2:38:56
1:21:45
0:33:27
0:34:13

2:23:13
2:38:20
2:45:17
2:45:23

2:20:18
2:17:46
0:40:45

23754
2:13:19
2:28:13
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YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE

HON

WOMEN

1 4
2 3

HON
HON

Kirk Aland
Kendall K Jenkins
Ron J Cousins
Gary Gellner
Chris J Smolar
Thomas Morrison

Gary L White
John Robertson
Michael Benson
Henry Holshu
Bruce Werner
Samuel Beaumont
Blaine Shick

Jim Maiorana

Michelle Barkhurst
Nikki Hawkins

352
79
91
309
106
99

26
32
158
ST
71
588
118
493

545
534
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AL
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OH
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2:23:18
2:38:20
1:49:03
2:04:45
2:29:23
2:33:47

2:37:18
2:38:20
2:55:46
2:14:38
2:23:29
1:59:50
2:22:56
0:33:35

2:38:23
2:02:36



